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GOVERNING BODY HEMLINGTON HALL ACADEMY Company Number - 8803871 
Website information for Academic Year 2014/15 

Governing Body 
Membership 

Type Appointed 
By 

 Term of office  Attendance 
2014/15  

 Start End Attended 
 

Karen Edmenson 
 
Emma Cook-Smith 
Dave Elliott 
Kay Braithwaite 
Christopher Martin 
Alexandra Roberts  
Delyth Linacre (Discovery 
Alliance Representative) 
Joanne Marchant 
Khazana McLaughlin 
Joanne Tickle (LAAP) 
Vicky Walker 
Catherine Simon 
Charlotte Thompson 
 
 

Head 
Teacher  
Co-opted 
Co-opted 
Co-opted 
Co-opted 
Co-opted 
Co-opted 
 
Co-opted 
Parent  
Parent 
Parent 
Staff 
Staff 

 
 
G/B 
G/B 
G/B 
G/B 
G/B 
G/B 
 
G/B 
G/B 
G/B 
G/B 
G/B 
Staff 

 Ex Officio 
 
01/01/14 
01/01/14 
01/01/14 
01/01/14 
17/06/15 
01/01/14 
 
12/02/15 
01/01/14 
01/01/14 
01/01/14 
01/01/14 
27/03/15 

 
 
31/12/17 
31/12/17 
31/12/17 
31/12/17 
16/06/19 
31/12/15 
 
11/02/19 
31/12/17 
31/12/17 
31/12/17 
31/12/17 
16/03/19 

8 out of 9 
 
3 out of 7 
8 out of 9 
7 out of 7 
3 out of 5 
1 out of 1 
3 out of 3 
 
2 out of 2 
3 out of 5 
6 out of 7 
6 out of 9 
5 out of 5 
2 out of 2 

Full Governing  
Body 

 

Buildings,  
Finance & 
Staffing 

School 
Improvement 

Appraisers OfSTED 
Monitoring 

Safer 
Rec 

trained 

Governor 
Responsibility 

17/11/15 @ 2pm 
10/02/16 @ 2pm 
22/06/16 @ 2pm 
 
 

05/10/15 @ 1pm 
11/03/16 @ 9am 
10/06/16 @ 9am 

 
 

   
 

 

Kay Braithwaite, 
Vice Chair 

X  X  X 
(18.10.13) 

Y5, SEAL, RE, 
 Anti-Bullying and 
Behaviour 

Karen Edmenson 
Head Teacher 

X X   X 
(18.10.13) 

Academy Steering  
Group 

Dave Elliott, 
Chair of 
Governors 

X X X X X 
(26.2.10) 

Y4 & Y6, Outdoor 
Education, Pupil 
Progress, Health & 
Safety, Educational 
Visits, E-Safety 
Governor, Child 
Protection 

Catherine Simon  X     

Alexandra 
Roberts 

X     Y1, English, SPAG and 
MFL, Data Champion 

Joanne Tickle X  X   EYFS, Humanities 

Christopher 
Martin 

 X    HLTA’s, Art & Design, 
Pupil Premium 
Governor, Attendance 
Governor 
 

Joanne Marchant  X    Nursery, Parental 
Involvement and 
Fundraising 

Charlotte 
Thompson 

 X     

Vicky Walker X     High Needs Base, 
Access Champion, 
SEND,  

Khazana 
McLoughlin 

 X    Y3, Creative Curriculum, 
ICT, Data Champion 
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Emma Cook 
Smith 

X     Y2, Numeracy, Science 

Delyth Linacre       

 
 
Governor Resignations within the 2014/2015 academic year 
 
Mrs J Lee, Community Governor with effect from 28 January 2015 
Mrs C McManus, Staff Governor with effect from 26 March 2015 
Mrs L Tonge, Parent Governor with effect from 9 September 2014 


