GOVERNING BODY HEMLINGTON HALL ACADEMY Company Number - 8803871 Website information for Academic Year 2014/15

Governing Body Membership	Туре	Appointed By	Term of offi	Attendance 2014/15	
			Start	End	Attended
Karen Edmenson	Head Teacher		Ex Officio		8 out of 9
Emma Cook-Smith	Co-opted	G/B	01/01/14	31/12/17	3 out of 7
Dave Elliott	Co-opted	G/B	01/01/14	31/12/17	8 out of 9
Kay Braithwaite	Co-opted	G/B	01/01/14	31/12/17	7 out of 7
Christopher Martin	Co-opted	G/B	01/01/14	31/12/17	3 out of 5
Alexandra Roberts	Co-opted	G/B	17/06/15	16/06/19	1 out of 1
Delyth Linacre (Discovery Alliance Representative)	Co-opted	G/B	01/01/14	31/12/15	3 out of 3
Joanne Marchant	Co-opted	G/B	12/02/15	11/02/19	2 out of 2
Khazana McLaughlin	Parent	G/B	01/01/14	31/12/17	3 out of 5
Joanne Tickle (LAAP)	Parent	G/B	01/01/14	31/12/17	6 out of 7
Vicky Walker `	Parent	G/B	01/01/14	31/12/17	6 out of 9
Catherine Simon	Staff	G/B	01/01/14	31/12/17	5 out of 5
Charlotte Thompson	Staff	Staff	27/03/15	16/03/19	2 out of 2

Full Governing Body	Buildings, Finance & Staffing	School Improvement	Appraisers	OfSTED Monitoring	Safer Rec trained	Governor Responsibility
17/11/15 @ 2pm 10/02/16 @ 2pm 22/06/16 @ 2pm	05/10/15 @ 1pm 11/03/16 @ 9am 10/06/16 @ 9am					
Kay Braithwaite, Vice Chair	x		Х		X (18.10.13)	Y5, SEAL, RE, Anti-Bullying and Behaviour
Karen Edmenson Head Teacher	Х	Х			X (18.10.13)	Academy Steering Group
Dave Elliott, Chair of Governors	х	X	х	х	X (26.2.10)	Y4 & Y6, Outdoor Education, Pupil Progress, Health & Safety, Educational Visits, E-Safety Governor, Child Protection
Catherine Simon		Х				
Alexandra Roberts	Х					Y1, English, SPAG and MFL, Data Champion
Joanne Tickle	Х		Х			EYFS, Humanities
Christopher Martin		Х				HLTA's, Art & Design, Pupil Premium Governor, Attendance Governor
Joanne Marchant		Х				Nursery, Parental Involvement and Fundraising
Charlotte Thompson		Х				
Vicky Walker	Х					High Needs Base, Access Champion, SEND,
Khazana McLoughlin		Х				Y3, Creative Curriculum, ICT, Data Champion

Emma Cook	Х			Y2, Numeracy, Science
Smith				
Delyth Linacre				

Governor Resignations within the 2014/2015 academic year

Mrs J Lee, Community Governor with effect from 28 January 2015 Mrs C McManus, Staff Governor with effect from 26 March 2015 Mrs L Tonge, Parent Governor with effect from 9 September 2014